

OFFICE OF THE DEAN ACADEMIC AFFAIRS UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU, JAMMU

Web-site: www.jammuuniversity.in

Ph: 2456892 EPABX: 2117, 2116

CIRCULAR

As per the regulations of the Students Aid Fund, all Heads/ Rectors/ Directors/ Nodal Departments of the University of Jammu are hereby requested to seek applications from the needy students of the Main Campus/Offsite Campuses of the University of Jammu in accordance with the guidelines so that the same are placed before the Committee for scrutiny and for further course of action accordingly. Such applications must be recommended by the concerned Head/Rector/Director and should reach the office of the undersigned by or before November 15, 2018.

Assistant Registrar (Academic Affairs)

No: DAA/18/ 4588~50 Dated: 23/×118

Copy to:

- 1. The Special Secretary to the Vice Chancellor, University of Jammu for the kind information of the Worthy Vice Chancellor please
- 2. Sr. P.A to the Dean Academic Affairs for information please
- 3. All Heads/Rectors/Directors/Nodal Departments of the University of Jammu with the request to receive applications from the students according to the Regulations of the Students Aid Fund
- In-charge Website for uploading the same on the University website please